1	S.9
2	Representative Buckholz of Hartford moves that the House propose to the
3	Senate that the bill be amended as follows:
1	First: In Sec. 2, 6 V.S.A. § 3312, in subdivision (c)(2)(C), after "nonfood-
5	contact surfaces in the" and before "are cleaned and sanitized" by striking out
5	"building" and inserting in lieu thereof "facility"
7	Second: In Sec. 2, 6 V.S.A. § 3312, in subdivision (c)(2)(G), after "process
3	wastewater" and before "be handled" by striking out "should" and inserting in
)	lieu thereof "shall"